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1 Handle diameter d1

2 Thread d2

How to order
1 2

GN 419-25-M8

1 2

d1 d2 d3 ≈ h t
min.

20 
0.79

M 5 M 6 12 
0.47

30 
1.18

18 
0.71

25 
0.98

M 6 M 8 15 
0.59

38 
1.50

18 
0.71

30 
1.18

M 8 M 10 18 
0.71

46 
1.81

18 
0.71

35 
1.38

M 10 M 12 21 
0.83

53 
2.09

21 
0.83

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

Tapered knobs GN 419 are used as switching and operating elements. They 
are actuated by pushing or pulling in the axial direction with two fingers. 
Their shape also makes them easy to grip with the entire hand, meaning that  
higher operating forces can be transmitted.
The tapered knobs of phenolic resin have good resistance to chemical  
influences.

Technical Information� Page

Plastic Characteristics� QVX

Plastic, Phenolic (PF)
•	Operating temperature up to 230 °F (110 °C)
•	Black, shiny finish

RoHS

Specification	

Metric

GN 419 Tapered Knobs
Plastic, with Molded-In Thread


