Tapered Knobs

Plastic, with Molded-In Thread









Metric table

Ţ	2		Dimensions in: millimeters / inches		
d ₁	d ₂		d ₃ ≈	h	t min.
20 0.79	M 5	M 6	12 0.47	30 1.18	18 0.71
25 0.98	M 6	M 8	15 0.59	38 1.50	18 0.71
30 1.18	M 8	M 10	18 0.71	46 1.81	18 0.71
35 1.38	M 10	M 12	21 0.83	53 2.09	21 0.83

Specification

Plastic, Phenolic (PF)

- Operating temperature up to 230 °F (110 °C)
- · Black, shiny finish

RoHS

Tapered knobs GN 419 are used as switching and operating elements. They are actuated by pushing or pulling in the axial direction with two fingers. Their shape also makes them easy to grip with the entire hand, meaning that higher operating forces can be transmitted.

The tapered knobs of phenolic resin have good resistance to chemical influences.

Technical Information	Page
Plastic Characteristics	QVX

